G.N. 6896 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
deregistered upon the date of the publication of this Gazette Notice. The undermentioned
companies are accordingly dissolved on deregistration:—

1984510 AKAGI INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

1303479 AMAZING COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED FERRIH AR AE
1729474 AMERICAN TRADING GROUP (A.T.G) LIMITED HEHRAF
1376972 AMIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2181745 AMO COSMETICS CO., LIMITED ERMLEAIRAE
1631365 AMPLE STAR INVESTMENT LIMITED EERFREARAT
2301215 ANYPOL LIMITED

1575967 AORUN GROUP CO., LIMITED BHEEEARAE
2129137 ART PALACE LIMITED M TRAE]

0899089 ARTSIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

0862604 ASAHI INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED  §fH EF%&3 @A TR A E
2342386 ASAN Telecom Limited

1335510 ASIA TOWER TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

2072623 ASIA TREASURE TRADING LIMITED TSR AR
2492176 ATAZZO LIMITED

1419299 AUSTRALIA WANMI FOOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SN G B A TR AT
2350468 Afridunia Commodities Pte Limited IR NE GHRAE]
2355785 Airsin Technology Co., Limited N HEARHAIRAE]
1862612 Alliance experts Hong Kong Limited I AIRAE

2121311 Apoo Group Co., Limited EEEARAE

1691767 Asia Travel Experience Limited

2307539 BEISIKS HK LIMITED

1710415 BELKE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED HERHAIRATE
2127816 BEST EXCELLENT INVESTMENTS LIMITED HERERRATE
1770177 BEST LINE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED SRS 5 AR F

0052420 BPI NOMINEES LIMITED



2328653
2360125
1770191
2244812
0867106
1710309
2378347
1863788
1612187
2252293
2226914
2186785
2066416
2356980
2361056
0376265
0524506

1884725
0890848
1827483
0828897
1888402
1688271
2114038

2310884
2257029
2343975
2151372
2284382
0240452
2479409
2118479

BRIGHT VIEW INVESTMENT LIMITED
BURYE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

BUTIAN CO., LIMITED

Best Century Global Trading Limited

Best Partner Technology Limited

Blitze Limited

BlueTech Development Limited

Brainmaps Holdings Limited

Brilliant Honest International Limited

Butchers Barrel Limited -The-

C-MOVE INT'L LIMITED

CASABELLA DECOR CO., LIMITED
CHANGYU TRADE LIMITED

CHENG TAI GLASS PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
CHENGYI TOOL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHEUNG YUEN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA CHIUCHOW GARDEN GROUP INVESTMENT AND
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHINA POET & ARTIST ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHUN LEE (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CLEAIR LIMITED

COSMOS BASE INVESTMENT LIMITED
CYOUBEST INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED

China Center for Taoist Fengshui Studies Limited

China HuaYue (International) Travel Culture Business Holding Group
Co., Limited

China Southern Asia International Limited
Chun Fung Hardware and Paint Co., Limited
Comak Corp. Limited

Conval Hong Kong Limited

DBC Limited

DESEADO COMPANY LIMITED
DIRECT EDUCATION CENTRE LIMITED

DNAeX Limited
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1271467
1765544
1952384
2141721
2080010
1721475
2186913

1751229
0434850

2080701
0949195
1227246
2364926
1812372
1549765
1942341
1333023
1972673
2067195
2096647
2000702
1946278
2436616
0019493

0468690
1288540
2044148
2084951
1132181

2208573
1781517

DONG XIN METALS TRADING CO., LIMITED
DONGYANG SHENGIJIA GLOVE CO., LIMITED
DTC PRODUCTS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DUOCAI INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
DUST FLYING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EASE ENERGY LIMITED

EAST DAOYT (H.K) GINSENG ANTLER DRIED SEAFOOD
LIMITED

EASTERNWIN INTERNATIONAL HARDWARE LIMITED

EDUCATION AND CULTURE FOUNDATION OF ECFINC
LIMITED

EDWARD BROTHER INVESTMENT LIMITED
ENGLAND TUO FU FOOD LIMITED

ESTHER BEAUTY LIMITED

ETERNAL CYCLE COMPANY LIMITED
EUROTREND CO., LIMITED

EVER BLOOMING INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
EVER JOY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

EVERBEST HOMEWARE CO., LIMITED
EXCELLENCE INT'L TRADING HK LIMITED

Elan Couture Limited

Essentials Entertainment Limited

FAST SHIFT INT'L LIMITED

FENGTONG SYSTEMS (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FG WILSON (ENGINEERING) HK LIMITED

FIRST GARMENT MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED
-THE-

FIRST MERIT LIMITED

FOREST ACE LIMITED

FORTUNE ARTS LIMITED

FOSHAN ZHIHUA HOUSEWARE CO., LIMITED

FRANCE BOLOPOLO (INT'L) DRESS HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

FULL CENTURY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FULL STARLITE LIMITED
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1672411
1918978
2293003
2204190
2383216
2220075
2088775
2072845
2149956
1039101
1584493
0875438
0756072
2085667
1641659
2001022
1743736
1983881
1006937

1869274
1753029
1333021
2239496
2084219
1249646
0732763
2357986
1745853
1915905

1212788

2097612
1648779

FUNG SOURCING LIMITED

Flying Phoenix International Group Holdings Co., Limited
For One Jewellery (Hong Kong) Limited

Fung Ji Consultants Co., Limited

G&C INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GAIN MOUNT LIMITED

GAOXIANG SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

GIANT AMBER (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GLORIOUS OCEAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOLD LAND (H.K.) LIMITED

GOLDMAN RESOURCES TRADING LIMITED
GRANDUER HOLIDAY HOTEL LIMITED

GREAT RISE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GUANCHENG ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU XINCHENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HANSHENG COMPANY LIMITED

HAPPY SHOES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HAYEE BROTHERS TRADING CO., LIMITED

HERCULES MECHANIC AND ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HK BAIXIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK DAOSHENG DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HK GOLD APPLE FASHION GROUP LIMITED

HK JIASHENGTONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK YIOUCHENG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK ZM INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONALULU COFFEE LIMITED

HONG KONG JIANRONG INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JINZHONG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WING LI CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING
LIMITED

HONG KONG YEEVISTA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
LIMITED

HONGKONG CHANGYOU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG FORTUNE&TALENT INTELLIGENCE MAGAZINE
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1326022
2251809

2375284
2132827

2363951
2260332
1865146
1910530
1962729
1586788
1583231
2363722
1493643
0244559
2338893
2417692
2403737
2367185
2078560
1921880
2122837
1733576
2232207
2100470
1916022
0971199

2121678
1894279
2135774
2181090
2357745

HOUSE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JTA YUAN TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG MAGITO BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG QU JI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG ROUND FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG SHANYI LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONG YUAN GOLD MINING CO., LIMITED
HONGQIAO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGYONG INDUSTRIES LIMITED

HSIN HONG THAI INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HUARUI INFO ENGINEERING LIMITED

HUBEI YUANXIANG MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HUGE TREND TRADING CO., LIMITED

HUIKING TRADE (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

HUMBLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HUNAN HONG TIAN BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Home Addict Co., Limited

Home Shelter Investment (Group) Limited

HongKong Bofun New Energies Development Co., Limited
HongKong ZhenShuo Co., Limited

Hyperion PTC Services Limited

IBIC SOLAR ENERGY HK LIMITED

IC-Infinity Limited

INFINITY RISE HOLDINGS LIMITED

INNOVATIVE STAR LIMITED

ITALY AMANI HIGH-CLASS SLOPWORK INT'L LIMITED

Inter Car Group Asia Limited

JAB Technology (China) co., Limited

JIANGSU BESTER IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
JIN HE FENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

JOINADD INTERNATIONAL TRADE (CHINA) LIMITED
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1041638
2226958
1440536
1489342
0883623
1589979
1703295
2208237
2083799
2333530
0545563
1093976
2366650
1215345
1482231
2092951
2059377
2405729
1676220
1473325
1702454
0833999
2349032
2242973
0868880
0893315
2431893
1037644
1881217
2355787
1265538
0234665
2198918

JOINFORD HOLDINGS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JONODA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
JUNXIN INT'L (HK) CO., LIMITED

KA CHUN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KARBOND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KINDPRO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KORE TECH (H.K) CO., LIMITED

Kylin Capital (Hong Kong) Limited

L'OREAL CHEMICAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
LANDSCAPE TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
LEE KEEN ENTERPRISES (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
LONG HARVEST INVESTMENT LIMITED
LUCKY'S INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
LUEN TAI INDUSTRIAL (CHINA) LIMITED
LUXFAIR PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED
Lamrani Analysis Limited

LucPearl Co., Limited

Luosi (Hong Kong) Industrial Limited

MAN BO TOURIST BUS COMPANY LIMITED
MANSUM LIMITED

MASSIVE CENTURY HOLDINGS LIMITED
MAX VANTAGE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MEL Technologies Limited

MICROSTEP LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
MILLION LUCK LIMITED

MING HE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MIU NAILS LIMITED

MJH LINK INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

MIJW CO., LIMITED

MKMOON LIMITED

MODERN GENERATION LIMITED

MODERN LIKE LIMITED

MODERN TIME INDUSTRIAL (CHINA) LIMITED
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2200549
2479388
1897523
1105719
2034932
2236148
2100380
2201197
0897746
1065805
1455826
1799923
2034650
1435326
0750427
1224205
2301234
1490419
2061540
2014669
1360054

1233271
1311784
1914379
2435687
1886584
2467365
2213923
2355048
2328285
2060101
2234239
0832412

Magma Electronics Limited

Market Analysis & Investment Advisory Limited
Mega Bowah Netshop Company Limited

Metal Trading Group Limited

Mia Embroidery Lace Co., Limited

Moorstone Limited

Muffin Decoration Limited

N3K INFORMATION PTE LIMITED

NET SPORTSWEAR LIMITED

NEW SAND LIMITED

NEWSHINE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NICE SKY CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
NITEO GLOBAL LIMITED

NOLAN CONSULTING LIMITED

NORDIC ASIA LIMITED

NOTEC TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
NOVAVISION LIMITED

OUMINA ELECTRONICS (US) CO., LIMITED
P&E VEHICLE CO., LIMITED

PACAW Industry Co., Limited

PARICH INTERNATIONAL IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS

LIMITED

PDYEAR DISPLAY AND SERVICE CO., LIMITED
PERFECT RISE MAGNET CO LIMITED

PHOENIX GARMENT ACCESSORIES LIMITED
PIA LF INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

PINKER ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED

PORO (HK) Company Limited

PRO-STAR PRECISION MACHINERY (HK) LIMITED
PROFOLIS ENTERTAINMENT CULTURE LIMITED
Privatus Solutions Limited

Prokeel Group Co., Limited

Promise (Hong Kong) Group Limited

QUEENIX LIMITED
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2245807 QlikaSpace Business Solutions Limited AISERPE AR A E

2125164 REFLYING HONGKONG ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED HitE sk G A E AR A

1282611 RICH TAI LIMITED RKARAHE

1864871 RISTA TRADING LIMITED

1980976 RIVER LAND INT'L BUSINESS (HK) LIMITED UL TR B (A AR AT

1589860 Reality Electronics Co., Limited 5B T RHY AR AE

2120416 Region Recycle Company Limited IRAEERARRAE]

2229296 Rong Sheng Da Technology Co., Limited Rl R AR A ]

2367942 SAI CHENG TRADING LIMITED HEE ZHRAHE

1679305 i}ﬁggg/xl QUNHUA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., RS S AR AT

1709415 SHARP HAPPY LIMITED FIEARAFE

1960404 SHENG XI AN EDUCATION GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED ~ H245 973 4Ll (F 3 AR A
=1

2368013 SHI XIAN TRADING LIMITED Eﬁé%’ SARAE

2364728 SHIFA ADVERTISING CO., LIMITED HEEE S AR AE

1901366 SINO TRADING & SERVICE CO., LIMITED
1181961 SINO TRIFONE LIMITED T EARAE
2237087 SKYBE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

2219935 SMART GRAND TRADING LIMITED R TR A
2165879 ~ SMOOTH CORE LIMITED AR AT

1616419 SPIRIT TANHOR INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED R AR R A TR A F
1361724 STARS (HONG KONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED B (&) A TR A E
1504187 SUNLE ELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED e T (B R R A E]
2357352 SUNNY (HK) TRADING LIMITED BB B SR A T
1100182 SURERICH SHIPPING LIMITED AT AT

1581550  SWIFT SMOOTH LIMITED R AT

1635776 SWING SUCCESS TRADING LIMITED R TR A ]

1859855 Sales Master Agency Limited

2184820 T.CRPTY LIMITED

1990825 TMON Co., Limited

2130993 TONG REN BIOLOGY MEDICINE ENGINEERING LIMITED [E- Ay T2 A TRATE
1177206 TREASURY CREATION LIMITED EEAIEARAE

1549787 TRUE FAME HOLDINGS LIMITED S PR AR A
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2096168
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1694090
2141656
2451381
0506074
0755761

1773156
1383699
2206119
2212065

2389646
2242963
2367962
2016210
2142694
1333085
2091264
2344390
1160483
2040761
2264634
1580575
2067913
1975305

15 September 2017

TUN YU FARM LIMITED

TURNER LOGISTICS LIMITED

Tiitan Hitech Industry Co., Limited

Uni2uni Consulting Limited

VISON INT'L CO., LIMITED

VOGUE CHIEF LIMITED

WANSHIDA GROUP CO., LIMITED

WE HOME H.K. LIMITED

WEALTHY RESPECT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WING LEE ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
WINSON INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WINSWAY INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM & CHEMICALS
LIMITED

WINTEK CORPORATION LIMITED
WISELONG LIMITED

WO JIAN TRADING LIMITED

Wienman International Bio-Medical Technology Group CO., LIMITED

Wise Sharp (HK) Electronic Co., Limited

X-Face Tech Co., Limited

XIAN ZHEN TRADING LIMITED

XIAOWEIXIAN SINOLOGY EDUCATION LIMITED
XIN GRAPHIC DESIGN LIMITED

XIN RONG INVESTMENT LIMITED

XIONGMAO EYE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
XPOWER GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
YIDSUN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
YONGLITONG TRADING LIMITED

YUFEIDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

ZDFW Business Service Limited

ZWAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

iSmartInfo Technology Hong Kong Limited

ERESHEAIRAE
ISP ATR A E]
EEEREEARAE

HEFHRIREATR A ]

EILEBAIRAT
SHEEAIRAT

HIEESARAE
KRR E TAIRAE

BLEATRAE]
BEARAT
TR G AR AT

The BV A
R
TEERETARAE

EHEHEGAIRAF

FRCHBEEEARAT

BRMEEAIRAF]
ARSEIR R EE A TR AE]
R EE AR A
TUERE(E B AIRAE

=1

BIEEEFARAE

T EENBREAIRAE
BITRHARAE
REEERITEEAIRAT

Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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